Position

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian-Night
Custodian-Day
Admin. Assist.-School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary

National Elementary

Department Total Wages

Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas

Las Palmas

$133,080
$107,015
$106,780
$105,699
$102,342
$93,147
$90,918
$90,299
$84,172
$83,972
$83,193
$80,616
$73,698
$73,047
$71,209
$70,697
$70,155
$69,284
$63,472
$62,685
$62,685
$60,081
$58,337
$56,247
$55,504
$55,189
$51,113
$50,187
$49,075
$47,630

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,120
$20,216
$26,310
$30,415
$32,950
$18,699
$28,749
$18,316
$27,991
$17,630
$18,900
$18,180
$24,401
$16,318
$26,459
$16,046
$17,332
$16,158
$28,910
$20,187
$19,260
$27,241
$15,985
$15,706
$15,594
$14,328
$13,789
$13,866
$22,174
$23,696



Teacher

Library Media Specialist
Teacher

Office Tech.-School
Teacher

Teacher

National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary

National Elementary

Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas
Las Palmas

Las Palmas

$47,341
$43,533
$41,220
$35,820
$26,485
$19,491

$17,983
$13,164
$9,931
$22,309
$7,537
$4,295



