Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$133,080	\$33,120
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$107,015	\$20,216
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$106,780	\$26,310
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$105,699	\$30,415
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$102,342	\$32,950
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$93,147	\$18,699
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$90,918	\$28,749
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$90,299	\$18,316
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$84,172	\$27,991
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$83,972	\$17,630
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$83,193	\$18,900
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$80,616	\$18,180
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$73,698	\$24,401
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$73,047	\$16,318
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$71,209	\$26,459
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$70,697	\$16,046
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$70,155	\$17,332
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$69,284	\$16,158
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$63,472	\$28,910
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$62,685	\$20,187
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$62,685	\$19,260
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$60,081	\$27,241
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$58,337	\$15,985
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$56,247	\$15,706
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$55,504	\$15,594
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$55,189	\$14,328
Teacher		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$51,113	\$13,789
Custodian-Night		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$50,187	\$13,866
Custodian-Day		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$49,075	\$22,174
Admin. AssistSchool		National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$47,630	\$23,696

Teacher	National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$47,341	\$17,983
Library Media Specialist	National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$43,533	\$13,164
Teacher	National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$41,220	\$9,931
Office TechSchool	National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$35,820	\$22,309
Teacher	National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$26,485	\$7,537
Teacher	National Elementary	Las Palmas	\$19,491	\$4,295